Friends of Rob Dorans Pre Primary 2019

Tara
Jenny
Nancy
Aryeh
Timothy
Dennis
Zach
Michael
Abduffaf
Mark
Jason

Katherine
Patrick
Darrell
Dorsey
Sam
Jason
Lucy
Carole
Samantha
Jessica
Louis
Joseph
Daniel
Adam
Leoonardo
John

Derrick
Nick

Jonathan
Ana
Scott
Alexis
Erin
David
Zach
Melissa
Kelly
Matthew
Karen

R. Michael

Williams

Farmer-Lang
Day-Achauver

Alex
Skinner
Duffey
Gwin
Burton
Ansar
Dempsey
Koma

Huss
Hook
Gammell
Hager
Spofforth
Phillips
Godman
Depaola
Trueblood
Clinger
Capobianco
Gibson
Sawmiller
Hewit
Almeida
Sauter

Clay
Tuell

Wentz
Crawford
Stockman
Miller
Beck
Miller
Roberts
Scaglione
Harrop
Szollosi
Cincione
Taylor

Bricklayer 55 PCE

The Remington Road Group LLC

Cloppert, Latanick, Sauter & Washburn
Plumbers & Pipefitters LU 189 PCE
New Visions Group LLC

LA6220

COLS Building and Construction Trades Council LA1214

Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease, LLC

Road Sprinklerfitters Local 669 PAC €00468801

9027 Lake Drive Rd

212 Longview Heights Rd
5951 Luccis Ct

1952 Hamsby Plc

1116 Fett Ave

26183 Turnbridge Dr

79 Dakota Ave

432 E Rich 5t

4105 Witliams Rd

1305 Westwood Ave
3697 Muilane Ct

3005 Lamb Ave

3282 Dischinger Rd

230 E Jeffrey Pl

303 Siebert St

20590 Collins Rd

2216 Sandston Rd

140 € North St

6710 Elmers Ct

4344 Buck Thorn Ln

2148 Muirwood Drive
1425 S 5th St

34 N Remington Rd

801 City Park Avenue
2382 Breexe Hill Or

2618 Jefferson Estate Ct
3862 Abbie Lakes Dr

225 East Broad St

1250 Kinnear Rd

66 East Lynn St

5048 Karl Road

939 Goodale 8lvd Ste 231
1173 Pennsylvania Ave
7460 N Timberlane Dr.
221 South Sylvan Ave
294 Wyandotte Ave

778 W. Rich St.

2753 Talisman Court

424 Volusia Avenue

1043 Highland St.

2101 16th St NW Apt 805
1707 Stanford Road

52 E. Gay Street, PO Box 1008
222 East Town Street, Suite 2W
7050 Oakland Mills Rd. Suite 200

Hebron
Athens
Columbus
Grove City
Lima
Perrysburg
Columbus
Columbus
Groveport
Columbus
Dublin
Columbus
Elmore
Columbus
Columbus
Milford Center
Upper Arlington
Worthington
Worthington
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Bexley
Columbus
Grove City
Blacklick
Canal Winchester
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Cincinnati
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Oakwood
Columbus
Washington
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbia

OH
OH
OH
OH

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
CH
OH
GH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
oH
OH
DC
OH
OH
OH
MD

43025
45701
43228
42123
45801
43551
43222
43215
43125
43212
43016
43219
43416
43214
43206
43045
43220
43085
43085
43220
43232
43207
43209
43206
43123
43004
43110
43215
43212
43215
43229
43212
43201
45243
43204
43202
43222
43209
45409
43201
20009
43212
43215
43215
21046

Director/Mt Caramel East
Teacher/Jackson City Schools

Director of Addiction Ministries/St Marks United Methodist Church

Campaign Director/Ohio Environmental Council
International VP/Sprinklerfitters

Not Applicable/Not Applicable
Attorney/Columbus City Attorneys Office
CEQO/Michael Burton Enterprises

CEO/Barsa Group

Owner/Dempsey's Restaurant

Executive/Mt Caramel

Human Resources/The Anderson's
President/IBEW Local 683

President/CSl inc

Secretary Treasurer/Columbus/Central Ohio Building Trades
Executive Director/Clean Fuels Ohio

Policy Director/Clean Fuels Ohio

Chief Advancement Officer/Marburn Academy
Not Applicable/Not Applicable

Organizer/Ohio AFL-CIC

Clerk/Municipal Clerk of Courts

Partner/The Remington Road Group LLC
Attorney/Columbus City Attorneys Office

Ohio Energy Policy Director/NRDC
Partner/Government Solutions Group
Lobbyist/The Nature Conservancy
Attorney/Cloppert, Latanick, Sauter & Washburn

Partner/New Visions Group LLC
Public Information Officer/Franklin County Clerk of Courts

Attorney/Barkan Meizlish

Attorney/Porter Wright

Attorney/State of Ohio

Communications consultant/ACM Strategies
Campaign Manager/Ginther for Mayor
Communications/Ohio Environmental Council
Consultant/Ohio Education Association
Campaign Director/AFL-CIO

Legistative Aide/Ohio House of Representatives
Executive Director/ACT Ohio

Partner/Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease
Partner/Government Iniatives Group, tLC
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4/22/2019
4/22/2019
4/23/2019
4/23/2019
4/23/2019
4/23/2019
4/23/2019
4/23/2019
4/23/2019
4/23/2019
4/23/2019
4/23/2019
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Contributions

$250.00
$1,500.00
$25.00
$50.00
$250.00
$500.00
$50.00
$100.00
$250.00
$100.00
$250.00
$250.00
$500.00
$250.00
$100.00
$250.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$150.00
$100.00
$50.00
$250.00
$100.00
$250.00
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$25.00
$100.00
$2,500.00
$250.00
$100.00
$2,500.00
$50.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$250.00
$500.00
$250.00
$1,000.00
$52,261.35




